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Organization Manager 
Radiation Records  

Point of Contact Phone email 
Ames Lab Michael McGuigan 

Radiation Control Manager 
Ames Laboratory 
Iowa State University 
Ames, IA 50011-3020 

Michael McGuigan 515-294-7922 mcguigan@ameslab.gov 

Argonne National Laboratory Raeanna Sharp-Geiger 
Deputy Laboratory Director for 
  Operations/COO ANL 
9700 S. Cass Avenue, Bldg. 201 
Lemont, IL 60439-4832 

Claudia Gallagher 630-252-3367 cgallagher@anl.gov 

Battelle Energy Alliance 
(Idaho National Laboratory 
Site) 

Juan Alvarez 
Deputy Laboratory Director for 
   Operations/COO INL 
P.O. Box 1625 
Idaho Falls, ID 83415 

Benjamin Young 208-526-6554 benjamin.young@inl.gov 

Bechtel Plant Machinery 
Apparatus Oper 

Schenectady Naval Reactors Rep 
P.O. Box 1021 
Schenectady, NY 12301 

Edward Harvey 202-781-0256 edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil 

Bechtel Plant Machinery Inc. 
(BPMI) 

Radiation Health Program Manager 
Pittsburgh Naval Reactors 
500 Penn Center Blvd. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15235-5713 

Edward Harvey 202-781-0256 edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil 

Bettis Atomic Power Lab 
(BAPL) 

Radiation Health Program Manager 
Pittsburgh Naval Reactors 
P.O. Box 109 
West Mifflin, PA 15122-0109 

Edward Harvey  202-781-0256 edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil 

Brookhaven National Lab Radiological Control Division 
Brookhaven National Laboratory 
P.O. Box 5000 
Upton, NY 11973-5000 

Benny Hooda 631-344-8107 bhooda@bnl.gov 

CH2M-WG 
Idaho LLC 

Craig Nesshoefer 
CH2M-WG Idaho, LLC 
1580 Sawtelle St. 
Idaho Falls, ID 83402 

Benjamin Young 208-526-6554 Bemjamin.Young@inl.gov 

DOE-ICP (Idaho Cleanup 
Project) 

P.O. Box 1625 
Idaho Falls, ID 83415 

Benjamin Young 208-526-6554 Benjamin.Young@inl.gov 
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Organization Manager 
Radiation Records  

Point of Contact Phone email 
DOE H/Q DOE REMS Program Manager  

EHSS-23, Germantown Building  
U.S. Department of Energy  
1000 Independence Avenue, SW  
Washington, DC 20585-1290  

Katharine McLellan 202-586-0183 katharine.mclellan@hq.doe.gov 

Fermilab Katherine L. Gregory 
Directorate 
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory 
P.O. Box 500 / MS 105 (WH 1W) 
Batavia, IL 60510-0500 

Michael Vincent  
630-840-3692 

vincent@fnal.gov 
 

Fluor-BWXT Portsmouth LLC Jennifer Harwood 
Fluor-BWXT Portsmouth 
P.O. Box 548 
3930 US Route 23 South 
Piketon, OH 45661 

Ashlie Frump 
Jennifer Harwood 

Jennifer Harwood 
740-897-2804 

ashlie.frump@ports.pppo.gov 
jennifer.harwood@ports.pppo.gov 

Hanford Hanford Radiation Records Manager 
P.O. Box 650 / MSIN A3-10 
Richland, WA 99352 

Dixie Re                        
April Bond 

509-376-8418            
509-376-2205 

dixie_i_re@rl.gov 
april_d_bond@rl.gov 

Honeywell FM&T National 
Security Campus 

HS&E Manager 
Honeywell FM&T 
14520 Botts Road 
Kansas City, MO 64147 

Greg Wolf (Radiation 
Safety Officer) 

816-488-5723  gwolf@kcnsc.doe.gov 

Idaho Treatment Group, LLC Idaho Treatment Group (AMWTP) 
850 Energy Drive, Suite 100 
Idaho Falls, ID 83401-1502 

Benjamin Young 208-526-6554 benjamin.young@inl.gov 

Jefferson Lab Jefferson Lab 
12000 Jefferson Avenue 
Newport News, VA 23606 

Becky Mosbrucker 757-269-7236 becky@jlab.org  

Knolls Atomic Power 
Laboratory (KAPL) 

Radiological 
Environmental Control & Safety Division 
DOE-Schenectady Naval Reactors Office 
P.O. Box 1069 
Schenectady, NY 12301-1069 

Edward Harvey  202-781-0256 edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil 

mailto:vincent@fnal.gov
mailto:vincent@fnal.gov
mailto:edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil
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Organization Manager 
Radiation Records  

Point of Contact Phone email 
Lawrence Berkeley National 
Laboratory 

David Kestell 
Radiation Control Manager 
Environmental, Health and Safety Division 
Lawrence Berkeley Laboratory 
One Cyclotron Road 
Berkeley, CA 94720 

Neel Singh 510-486-5826 nrsingh@lbl.gov 

Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory 

Radiological Control Manager 
Environmental, Safety & Health 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
P.O. Box 808 
Livermore, CA 94551-0808 

Howard Lew 925-423-2040 lew4@llnl.gov 

Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory – Nevada  

Radiological Control Manager 
Environmental, Safety & Health 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
P.O. Box 808 
Livermore, CA 94551-0808 

Howard Lew 925-423-2040 lew4@llnl.gov 

Los Alamos National Lab Stephanie Archuleta 
Radiation Protection 
Los Alamos National Laboratory 
P.O. Box 1663, MS G760 
Los Alamos, NM 87545 

Milan Gadd 505-667-2713 milang@lanl.gov 

National Nuclear Security 
Administration (NNSA) 

Hanford Radiation Records Manager 
P.O. Box 999 
Richland, WA 99352 

Eric Ashbaker 509-371-6760 eric.ashbaker@pnnl.gov  

National Energy Technology 
Laboratory (NETL) 

ES&H - Dosimetry Records                                                          
626 Cochran Mill Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15236                          

Amanda Waggoner 412-386-5069 amanda.waggoner@NETLDOE.gov 

Navarro Navarro Research & Engineering Inc. 
2597 Legacy Way 
Grand Junction, CO 81503 

Scott Newsom 970-248-6204 scott.newsom@lm.doe.gov 
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Organization Manager 
Radiation Records  

Point of Contact Phone email 
Navy/Marine Corps 
Written requests for 
Navy/Marine Corps 
Occupational Radiation 
Exposure records should be 
directed to: 

NARER Officer 
Naval Dosimetry Center 
Navy Environmental Health Center 
Detachment 
Bethesda, MD 20889-5603 
 
The website address is: 
https://www.med.navy.mil/sites/nmcphc/ndc/
Pages/default.aspx 

 
301-295-0142 

 

Naval Reactors Facility (NRF) Radiation Controls Officer 
DOE-Pittsburgh Naval Reactors Office 
Idaho Branch Office 
P.O. Box 2469 
Idaho Falls, ID 83403-2469 

Edward Harvey  202-781-0256 edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil 

Nevada National Security 
Site 

Manager for Safety Programs 
National Security Technologies, LLC 
(NSTec) 
P.O. Box 98518 
Las Vegas, NV 89193-8518 

Douglas Chartier 702-295-0402 chartidw@nv.doe.gov 

Newport News DOE-Pittsburgh Naval Reactors Office 
Idaho Branch Office 
P.O. Box 2469 
Idaho Falls, ID 83403-2469 

Edward Harvey  202-781-0256 edward.f.harvey16.civ@us.navy.mil 

National Renewable Energy 
Laboratory (NREL) 

Dirk Decker 
NREL Radiation Safety Officer 
National Renewable Energy Laboratory 
15013 Denver West Parkway 
Golden, CO 80401 

Dirk Decker 303-384-6888 dirk.decker@nrel.gov 

ORISE Seth Howard 
Radiation Safety Officer 
Oak Ridge Institute for Science and 
Education 
P.O. Box 117 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-0117 

Seth Howard 865-574-7218 Seth.Howard@orau.org 

ORNL Radiological Protection Division 
Dosimetry Services Manager 
Oak Ridge National Laboratory 
P.O. Box 2008, MS 6106 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6106 

Daniel Stone 865-341-2123 stonedk@ornl.gov  
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Organization Manager 
Radiation Records  

Point of Contact Phone email 
PNNL Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

902 Battelle Blvd. 
Richland, WA  99354 

Eric Ashbaker 509-371-6760 eric.ashbaker@pnnl.gov  

Paducah Gas Diffusion / SST                     
Paducah Deactivation 
Project 

Radiation Protection Manager 
Fluor Federal Services, Inc. 
Paducah Deactivation Project 
P.O. Box 369 
Kevil, KY 42053 

Michael Hartman 270-441-5303 mike.hartman@pad.pppo.gov 

Pantex Plant CNS Pantex Dosimetry 
Manager 
P.O. Box 30020 
Amarillo, TX 79120-0020 

Courtney Daniel 806-477-5659 courtney.daniel@pxy12.doe.gov 

Princeton Plasma Physics 
Lab 

Stephen Langish 
Head, Health Physics and  
   Nuclear MC&A Division 
P.O. Box 451 
Princeton, NJ 08543 

Catherine Saville 
Sue Thiel 

Catherine Saville 
609-243-2528 

Sue Thiel 
609-243-2438 

csaville@pppl.gov             
sthiel@pppl.gov 

Rocky Flats-Completed 
cleanup in October 2005 

DOE Office of Legacy Management  
Rocky Flats Site 
11035 Dover St., Suite 600 
Westminster, CO  80021-5587 

 
720-377- 9688 rfinfo@LM.doe.gov  

Sandia National Lab Project Lead 
Radiation Protection Dosimetry 
Sandia National Laboratories 
P.O. Box 5800 
Albuquerque, NM 87185-0651 

Nathan Elliott 505-284-8419 nrellio@sandia.gov  

Savannah River Nuclear 
Solutions, LLC 

Manager, Health Physics Services 
Radiological Protection Department 
Savannah River Nuclear Solutions, LLC 
P.O. Box 616 
Aiken, SC 29808 

Pamela Powell 803-952-5825 pamela02.powell@srs.gov 

Separation Process 
Research Unit – Disposition 
Project 

Manager Radiological Controls 
U.S. DOE SPRU Project Office 
 2425 River Rd 
 Niskayuna, NY 12309 

Patricia A. Crandall 716-942-4009 Patti.Crandall@chbwv.com 
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Organization Manager 
Radiation Records  

Point of Contact Phone email 
SLAC National Accelerator 
Laboratory 

Henry Tran 
Dosimetry Program Manager 
Radiation Protection Department 
SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory 
2575 Sand Hill Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Henry Tran 650-926-3793 hhtran@slac.stanford.edu 

UMTRA Project 
Moab 

Ronald Daily 
North Winds Portage Inc. 
2021 N. Highway 191 
Moab, UT 84532 

Ronald Daily 435-719-2847 ronald.daily@gjemrac.doe.gov 

UCOR UCOR Radiological Protection Manager      
P.O. Box 4699 
ETTP, K-1007, MS 7171 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831     

Myra Long 865 567-1059 myra.long@orcc.doe.gov 

West Valley Demonstration 
Project 

CH2MHILL – BWXT West Valley, LLC 
CHBWV 
Dosimetry Laboratory (WV-DOS) 
10282 Rock Springs Road 
West Valley, NY 14171-9799 

Patricia A. Crandall 716-942-4009 Patti.Crandall@chbwv.com 

WIPP Manager- Environment, Safety & Health 
Westinghouse Electric Corp 
P.O. Box 2078 
Carlsbad, NM 88221 

Stephanie Waldon 575-234-8087 stephanie.waldon@wipp.ws 

Y-12 National Security 
Complex, CNS 

Dosimetry and Records 
CNS 
Y-12 National Security Complex 
301 Bear Creek Road 
P.O. Box 2009 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8111 

Lisa Snapp 865-576-4567 lisa.snapp@cns.doe.gov  

 




